
 

 

 
SREE CHITRA TIRUNAL INSTITUTE FOR MEDICAL SCIENCES AND TECHNOLOGY, 

TRIVANDRUM, BIOMEDICAL TECHNOLOGY WING, 
POOJAPPURA.P.O., THIRUVANANTHAPURAM – 695012 

Fax:91-471-2340819; Tel: 91-471-2520228/2520428 
Website: www.sctimst.ac.in; Email: bmtstp@sctimst.ac.in 

(An Institute of National Importance under Government of India) 
Sealed tenders are invited for the supply of the following stores from (a) foreign manufacturers/their 
accredited Indian agents (b) Indian manufacturers/their authorized distributors: 

 
GLOBAL TENDER 

 

Sl. No Particulars Tender No. Quantity 

     1  IMAGING FLOW CYTOMETER BMT/GT-1/2018-19/907/TOX/01 1 No. 

2 INVIVO IMAGING SYSTEM BMT/GT-2/2018-19/907/TOX/02 1 No. 
 

LAST DATE OF RECEIPT OF GLOBAL TENDER: 23/07/2018  TILL 1  PM 
 

For more details please visit: www.sctimst.ac.in & http://eprocure.gov.in/epublish 
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      Sd/- 
Date:   06/06/2018                                                                                                                                                                                          DIRECTOR                           

http://www.sctimst.ac.in/
mailto:bmtstp@sctimst.ac.in
http://www.sctimst.ac.in/Tenders/resources/Global%20Tender,%20Last%20Date%2023.07.2018/Imaging%20Flow%20Cytometer.pdf
http://www.sctimst.ac.in/Tenders/resources/Global%20Tender,%20Last%20Date%2023.07.2018/Invivo%20Imaging%20System.pdf

